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Trapper Parsons – tparsons@rubberfab.com  
mobile: 480.495.0971

Inside Sales/Quoting 
George Decker – gdecker@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6005

Timo Röck – Area Sales Manager, Europe 
troeck@rubberfab.com 
Mobile: +49 1515 7460899

Inside Sales/Quoting 
Kellie Cash – kcash@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6009
Laura O’Brien – lobrien@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6011

Tom Blaskovich – tblaskovich@rubberfab.com 
mobile: 515.537.8276

Inside Sales/Quoting 
Laura O’Brien – lobrien@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6011
Jackie Scabet – jscabet@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6008

George Soares – gsoares@rubberfab.com 
mobile: 774.487.9352 | Includes Canada

Inside Sales/Quoting 
Rex Peters – rpeters@rubberfab.com 
direct line: 973-869-6019
Vince Zichella – vzichella@rubberfab.com 
direct line: 973-869-6028

Rich Fenimore – rfenimore@rubberfab.com  
mobile: 973.896.4822

Inside Sales/Quoting 
Kellie Cash – kcash@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6009
Jackie Scabet – jscabet@rubberfab.com  
direct line: 973-869-6008


